
£3.95

£4.95

£7.95

£5.75

£6.50

£7.50

£6.95

£9.75

£6.80

£7.45

£10.95

£15.95

£15.75

£17.50

£14.95

£15.95

£22.50

£23.95

£10.95

£9.50

£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

Bread
Mozzarella, Sundried Tomato, & 
Rosemary Focaccia Bread
Pitta Bread, with Olives, Houmous and 
Tzatziki Dips

Starters
Tapas Plate

Italian Hams & Salami, Feta, Olives, Chutney,
Focaccia Bread

Spiced Carrot Soup with Coconut 
Milk,Lime Leaf & Coriander
Parma Ham & Mozzarella Parcels, Basil 
Pesto
Duck Spring Rolls, Cucumber Salad, Hoi 
Sin Sauce
Smoked Salmon & Duck Terrine, Celeriac 
Remoularde  
King Scallops, Cornish Mussel & Chive 
Linguine
Roasted Red Pepper & Brie Fritters, 
Tomato Chutney, Dressed Leaves
Thai Fishcakes, Sweet & Sour Dipping 
Sauce

Main Courses
Tapas Plate

Italian Hams & Salami, Feta, Olives, Chutney
Focaccia Bread

Breast of Chicken Yakatori, Sesame 
Potato Cakes, Pickled Ginger Leaf Salad
Slow Braised Lamb Tagine, Herb Cous 
Cous
Barbary Duck Breast, Dauphinoise 
Potatoes, Beetroot, Red Wine & Pickled 
Walnut Jus
Sea Bream Fillet, Fricassee of New 
Potatoes, Peas, Broad Beans & Basil
Lemon Sole Fillets, Fennel, Chorizo 
Sausage, Creamed Mash, Chive Veloute
28 day aged 8oz Chargrilled Sirloin 
Steak, Hand Cut Chips, Peppercorn Sauce
6oz Cotswold Beef Fillet, Slow Braised 
Beef & Potato Gnocchi Casserole, Red 
Wine Jus
Wild Mushroom & Artichoke Risotto, with 
Parmesan
Vegetable Moussake, Baby Leaf Salad

Side Orders
Mixed Vegetables
Mixed Salad
Hand Cut Chips
Dauphinoise Potatoes

A 
LA

 C
AR

TE



Optional 10% Service Charge applied to parties of 5
or more and for all tables on Fridays & Saturdays
We accept Visa, Mastercard, Debit Cards and Cash

£6.25

£5.50
£5.95
£6.50
£5.95
£6.25
£7.95

£2.20
£2.20

£2.50
£2.20
£2.50
£2.95
£6.50
£2.95

£5.50

£4.50
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50

£4.00

£4.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50

£5.00
£3.00

Glass 25 ml

Glass 50 ml

Glass

Puddings
Coconut Milk & Cardamom Panna Cotta, 
Raspberry Sorbet
Home-made Ice Cream
Vanilla Crème Brulee, Shortbread Biscuit
Tiramisu Cheesecake, Chocolate Sauce
Warm Treacle Tart, Vanilla Ice Cream
Chocolate Nemesis, Pistachio Ice Cream
Three British Cheeses, Biscuits, Celery & 
Chutney

Coffee/Tea
Fresh Ground Coffee, Decaffeinated
Tea – English Breakfast, Earl Grey, 
Darjeeling, Peppermint, Lemon, Camomile
Cappuccino, Latte
Espresso
Double Espresso, Large Espresso
Hot Chocolate 
Liqueur Floater Coffee
Floater Coffee

Dessert Wine
Brown Brothers Orange Muscat & Flora, 
Victoria, Australia

After Dinner Drinks
Sandermans Tawny Port
Graham’s LV Port 
Noval 10yr Old Tawny Port
Baileys Irish Cream

Liqueurs Amaretto, Cointreau, Tia Maria,  
  Kahlua, Drambuie,    
  Grand Marnier,    
  Sambuca, Tequila
Cognacs Martell V.S., Courvoisier V.S  
  Remy Martin V.S.O.P
Armagnac Janneau V.S.O.P
Calvados Pays d’Auge Tradition Selon
et Pierre
Malt Whisky
Whisky

PU
D

D
IN

G
S


