Bread	
Mozzarella, Sundried Tomato, & Rosemary Focaccia Bread	£3.95
Pitta Bread, with Olives, Houmous and Tzatziki Dips	£4.95
Starters	
Tapas Plate Italian Hams & Salami, Feta, Olives, Chutney, Focaccia Bread	£7.95
Spiced Carrot Soup with Coconut Milk,Lime Leaf & Coriander	£5.75
Parma Ham & Mozzarella Parcels, Basil Pesto	£6.50
Duck Spring Rolls, Cucumber Salad, Hoi Sin Sauce	£7.50
Smoked Salmon & Duck Terrine, Celeriac Remoularde	£6.95
King Scallops, Cornish Mussel & Chive Linguine	£9.75
Roasted Red Pepper & Brie Fritters, Tomato Chutney, Dressed Leaves	£6.80
Thai Fishcakes, Sweet & Sour Dipping Sauce	£7.45
Main Courses Tapas Plate Italian Hams & Salami, Feta, Olives, Chutney Focaccia Bread	£10.95
Breast of Chicken Yakatori, Sesame Potato Cakes, Pickled Ginger Leaf Salad	£15.95
Slow Braised Lamb Tagine, Herb Cous Cous	£15.75
Barbary Duck Breast, Dauphinoise Potatoes, Beetroot, Red Wine & Pickled Walnut Jus	£17.50
Sea Bream Fillet, Fricassee of New Potatoes, Peas, Broad Beans & Basil	£14.95
Lemon Sole Fillets, Fennel, Chorizo Sausage, Creamed Mash, Chive Veloute	£15.95
28 day aged 8oz Chargrilled Sirloin Steak, Hand Cut Chips, Peppercorn Sauce	£22.50
6oz Cotswold Beef Fillet, Slow Braised Beef & Potato Gnocchi Casserole, Red Wine Jus	£23.95
Wild Mushroom & Artichoke Risotto, with Parmesan	£10.95
Vegetable Moussake, Baby Leaf Salad	£9.50
Side Orders	
Mixed Vegetables	£2.95
Mixed Salad Hand Cut Chips	£3.50 £3.50
Dauphinoise Potatoes	£3.50

Puddings		
Coconut Mi Raspberry	lk & Cardamom Panna Cotta, Sorbet	£6.25
Home-made	e Ice Cream	£5.50
Vanilla Crème Brulee, Shortbread Biscuit		£5.95
Tiramisu Cheesecake, Chocolate Sauce		£6.50
	cle Tart, Vanilla Ice Cream	£5.95
	Nemesis, Pistachio Ice Cream	£6.25
Three British Cheeses, Biscuits, Celery &		£7.95
Chutney		
Coffee/Tea		
Fresh Ground Coffee, Decaffeinated		£2.20
<b>Tea -</b> English Breakfast, Earl Grey,		£2.20
Darjeeling, l	Peppermint, Lemon, Camomile	
Cappuccino	, Latte	£2.50
Espresso		£2.20
Double Esp	resso, Large Espresso	£2.50
Hot Chocolate		£2.95
Liqueur Flo	ater Coffee	£6.50
Floater Cof	fee	£2.95
Dessert Wi	ne	Glass
Brown Brot	thers Orange Muscat & Flora,	£5.50
Victoria, Au	ustralia	
After Dinne	er Drinks Glas	s 50 ml
Sandermans Tawny Port		£4.50
Graham's LV Port		£6.00
Noval 10yr Old Tawny Port		£6.00
Baileys Iris	h Cream	£5.50
	Glas	s 25 ml
Liqueurs	Amaretto, Cointreau, Tia Maria,	£4.00
	Kahlua, Drambuie,	
	Grand Marnier,	
	Sambuca, Tequila	04.00
Cognacs	Martell V.S., Courvoisier V.S	£4.00
A	Remy Martin V.S.O.P	£5.00
Armagnac Janneau V.S.O.P		£5.50
	ays d'Auge Tradition Selon	£5.50
et Pierre		<u> </u>
Malt Whisky	Y	£5.00
Whisky		£3.00